EN
Application
 Connection CTP-L1-AP-.. to Siemens ET200SP
from V1.0.0
Application CTP
Connection CTP-L1-AP-.. to Siemens ET200SP
2 (Application) AP000205-01-09/19
Contents

Safety Information
(2138087) Information sheet with important safety information
Possibly enclosed data
sheets Item-specific information about deviations or additions
1.5. Notice
This application is based on the operating instructions for the CTP-L1-AP-.. . Please refer to the operating instructions for
technical details and other information.
Application CTP
Connection CTP-L1-AP-.. to Siemens ET200SP
4 (Application) AP000205-01-09/19
2. Components/modules used
2.1. EUCHNER
Description Order number / item number
Safety switches with guard locking and guard lock mon-
itoring with transponder technology
123364 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZ-SH-123364
123375 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AE-SH-123375
137342 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AEE-SH-137342
156056 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZE-SH-156056
123365 / CTP-L1-AP-M-HA-AZ-SH-123365
123376 / CTP-L1-AP-M-HA-AE-SH-123376
124225 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZ-SA-124225
126912 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AE-SA-126912
127727 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZ-SA-127727
128484 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AE-SA-128484
157111 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZS-SA-157111
157112 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AES-SA-157112
124727 / CTP-L1-AP-M-HA-AZ-SA-124727
163003 / CTP-L1-AP-M-HA-AE-SA-163003
124468 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZ-SII-124468
127640 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AE-SII-127640
129477 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AZ-SII-129477
129478 / CTP-L1-AP-U-HA-AE-SII-129478
Tip: More information and downloads about the aforementioned EUCHNER products can be found at www.EUCHNER.com.
Simply enter the order number in the search box.
2.2. Others
Description Order number / item number